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REGISTER OF LIMITED REGISTRATION-continued 

Name 
Registered Date of 

Last Notified Address Registered for No. Registration 

Shaw, Raymond Harold 
Sheard, Ross Owen 

Shearer, John Murray 
Shearer, Raynor Bond .. 
Shearer, Thomas Buchanan 
Shepherd, Alistair Duncan 
Shepherd, Henry William 

Shepherd, Norman Hemsworth 
Sheriff, John James 
Shiel, William Lawler 
Shipman, Charles John 
Shipton, Leslie Michael 

Shorter, Ronald Ernest .. 
Shrimpton, Harry Neville 
Shrubshall, Aubrey .. 
Sigglekow, Ronald Winston 

Sigglekow. Verdun Frederick 
Simmons, Colin Stephen .. 
Simmonds, Alwyne Charles 

Simpson, Christopher James 
Simpson, David Gordon .. 
Simpson, Frank Whiteley 
Simpson, James Edward .. 
Simpson, Leonard James 
Simpson, Reginald Walter 
Simpson, Raymond Maurice 
Simpson, Trevor 
Sims, Frank Albert George 
Sinclair, George Robert .. 
Sinclair, John Douglas Joseph 

Skellon, Douglas Bertrand 

Skinner, Leslie Charles 

Skinner, Raymond Harold 

Skelton, Winter Garth 

Skurr, Maurice George 
Slade, Ralph 
Smale, Keith Durrans 

Smale, Keith Durrans 
Smart, Alan Carl 

Smart, Kem Roland 
Smith, Andrew Francis 
Smith, Arnold Craig Ferguson 
Smith, Charles 
Smith, Clifford Andrew 
Smith, Donald Hugh Carr 
Smith, Frederick James Allen 

Smith, George Francis 
Smith, Harold William 

Smith, Harry Clement 
Smith, Hunter Milne 

Invercargill 
Masterton 

Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Christchurch 
Dunedin 

Dunedin .. 
Auckland 
Dunedin .. 
Auckland 
Kawerau 

Auckland 
Wellington 
Eastbourne 
Otorohanga 

iRefrigeration serviceman LR1715 
tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex- LR2075 

tended limits) 
. • pPost Office radio technician .. 

iRefrigeration serviceman 
iRefrigeration serviceman . . . . . . 
!Civil Aviation Administration (extended limits) .. 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli-

ances 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only . . . . 
Assembly and repair of apparatus offered for sale 

aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
Servicing of Hoover products . . . . 
Repair and maintenance of electrical instruments 

and process control equipment whilst employed 
by Tasman Pulp and Paper Co. Ltd. 

. . iRefrigeration serviceman 

. . /Secondary side of radio sets 

. . jSupply Authority work 

{ 
bRadio experimenter 
iRefrigeration serviceman 

LR1644 
LR2296 
LR1217 
LR1436 
LR1530 

LR 98 
LR683 
LR208 

LR2011 
LR1527 

LR1902 

Richmond, Nelson jSupply Authority work 

LR643 
LR1068 
LR1275 
LR1182 
LR1074 
LR1811 Pahiatua rPost Office telephone exchange technician 

Christchurch oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- LR754 

Wellington 
Alexandra 
Lower Hutt 
Wellington 
Lower Hutt 
Hamilton 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Dunedin 
Dunedin 
Nelson .. 

ances 
iRefrigeration serviceman 
iRefrigeration serviceman 
iRefrigeration serviceman 
cRadio interference suppression 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 

.. pPost Office radio technician 
rPost Office telephone exchange technician 
aElectrical wiring of radio sets only 

. . iRefrigeration serviceman 

. . tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex­
tended limits) 

LR876 
LR782 
LR934 

LR1654 
LR763 
LR710 

LR1745 
LR2076 
LR2149 
LR2401 
LR1812 

Palmerston North r rPost Office telephone exchange technician LR2077 

Dunedin 

Auckland 

Wellington 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Wellington 

Greymouth 
Lower Hutt 
Lower Hutt 
Invercargill 
Dunedin .. 
Upper Hutt 
Christchurch 

New Plymouth 
Christchurch 

Gisbome 
Dunedin 

1 Replacement of fuse links; connection and re- LR2138 
placement of flexible cords; earthing of 
appliances 

Replacement fuse links, connection and replace- LR2530 
ment flexible cords, earthing of appliances 

tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex- LR2386 
tended limits) 

oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- LR2315 
ances 

/Civil Aviation Administration (extended limits) . . LR1538 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only LRl 17 
nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appli- LR2415 

ances 
qPost Office telegraph technician LR1840 
tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex- LR2326 

tended limits) 
.. rPost Office telephone exchange technician 
.. pPost Office radio technician .. 

iRefrigeration serviceman 
. . r Post Office telephone exchange technician 

aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
iRefrigeration serviceman 

kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Civil 
Aviation Administration 

LR1813 
LR1636 
LR783 

LR1525 
LR275 

LR1386 
LR1427 

[Secondary of radio sets LR611 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- LR1674 

ances 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only LRl 114 
tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex- LR2078 

Smith, James Henry Te Puke .. 
tended limits) 

iRefrigeration serviceman 
iRefrigeration serviceman 

LR1946 
LR1243 

LR849 
technician (ex- LR2234 

Smith, James Robert Wanganui 
Smith, Keith Lower Hutt iRefrigeration serviceman 
Smith, Lawrence Raymond Charles Hamilton tPost Office telephone exchange 

tended limits) 
Smith, Leonard Henry 

Smith. Ludstone William 
Smith; Noel John Bruce 
Smith, Patrick Louis 

Smith-Pilling, Blair 
Smith, Reginald Lewin John 

Smith, Robert Raymond .. 
Smith, Ronald Charles 
Smith, Ross Alfred 
Smith, Roy William 
Smith, Wallace Trevor 
Smith, Walter Charles 

Smythe, Gavin Charles 
Snadon, Donald 
Snedden, William 
Sneddon, Ronald Thompson 

Snow, Allen Norman Hansen 
Snow, Leonard Allen 

Soanes, Gilbert Alfred 

Wellington 

Wellington 
Whangarei 
New Plymouth 

oServicing calculating machines and like office LR2156 
appliances 

.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation LR539 
iRefrigeration serviceman . . LR2498 
kRadio serviceman limits restricted to Civil Avia- LR2513 

tion Administration 
Palmerston North .. iRefrigeration serviceman LR928 
Auckland . . tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex- LR2387 

tended limits) 
Nelson iRefrigeration serviceman LR906 

LR147 Christchurch .. aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
Johnsonville .. rPost Office telephone exchange technician LR1814 

LR990 
LR181 
LR525 

New Plymouth . . jSupply Authority work 
Palmerston North gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 
Christchurch .. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation } 

Dunedin 
Tawa 
Whangarei 
Auckland 

Whangarei 
Te Awamatu 

• . Christchurch 

{Secondary of radio sets . . . . 
!Civil Aviation Administration (extended limits) .. 

.. pPost Office radio technician .. 
LR2488 
LR1930 
LR800 

(ex- LR2374 
iRefrigeration serviceman 

. . tPost Office telephone exchange technician 
tended limits) 

. . bRadio experimenter . . . . . . LR300 
( rPost Office telephone exchange technician LR1926 

t Replacement of fuse links; connection and re- LRl 992 
placement of flexible cords; earthing of appli-
ances 

bRadio experimenter • • LR295 

31/3/60 
12/10/60 

30/9/59 
2/8/61 

20/5/57 
11/11/58 
12/8/59 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

3/10/60 
24/7/59 

30/5/60 
1/4/53 

24/10/56 
14/11/57 
25/3/57 
9/11/56 
26/4/60 
6/10/54 

6/10/55 
14/1/55 
7/5/56 

30/9/59 
21/12/54 

1/4/53 
26/4/60 

12/10/60 
1/2/61 

13/11/61 
26/4/60 

12/10/60 
14/12/60 

17/10/62 

8/11/61 

5/9/61 

17/8/59 
1/4/53 
7/2/62 

26/4/60 
14/9/61 

26/4/60 
30/9/59 
17/1/55 
23/7/59 

1/4/53 
25/8/58 

11/11/58 

1/4/53 
23/11/59 

19/12/56 
12/10/60 

22/6/60 
23/8/57 
31/5/55 

1/5/61 

14/2/61 

1/4/53 
4/7/62 
5/9/62 

26/4/56 
8/11/61 

16/1/56 
1/4/53 

26/4/60 
6/9/56 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

19/6/62 
8/6/60 

21/2/55 
8/11/61 

1/4/53 
8/6/60 
7/9/60 

1/4/53 


