THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

REGISTER OF LIMITED REGISTRATION—continued

Name	Last Notified Addre		Desistand for	Registered	Date of
Shaw, Raymond Harold	Invercargill Masterton			No. LR1715 LR2075	Registration 31/3/60 12/10/60
Shearer, Raynor Bond Shearer, Thomas Buchanan	Auckland Wellington Wellington	••	tended limits) PPost Office radio technician Refrigeration serviceman Refrigeration serviceman	LR1644 LR2296 LR1217	30/9/59 2/8/61 20/5/57
Shepherd, Henry William	Christchurch Dunedin Dunedin	• •	ICivil Aviation Administration (extended limits) oServicing calculating machines and like office appliances a Electrical wiring for radio sets only	LR1436 LR1530 LR 98	11/11/58 12/8/59 1/4/53
Sheriff, John James Shiel, William Lawler	Dunedin Auckland Dunedin Auckland		Assembly and repair of apparatus offered for sale a Electrical wiring for radio sets only	LR 98 LR 683 LR 208 LR 2011	1/4/53 1/4/53 1/4/53 3/10/60
Shipton, Leslie Michael	Kawerau	••	Repair and maintenance of electrical instruments and process control equipment whilst employed by Tasman Pulp and Paper Co. Ltd.	LR1527	24/7/59
Shrimpton, Harry Neville Shrubshall, Aubrey	Auckland Wellington Eastbourne		iRefrigeration serviceman fSecondary side of radio sets fSupply Authority work	LR1902 LR643 LR1068	30/5/60 1/4/53 24/10/56
Sigglekow, Verdun Frederick	75. 1	son	bRadio experimenter iRefrigeration serviceman jSupply Authority work rPost Office telephone exchange technician	LR1275 LR1182 LR1074 LR1811	14/11/57 25/3/57 9/11/56 26/4/60
Simmonds, Alwyne Charles	Pahiatua Christchurch	• •	oServicing calculating machines and like office appliances iRefrigeration serviceman	LR754 LR876	6/10/54 6/10/55
Simpson, David Gordon Simpson, Frank Whiteley	Alexandra Lower Hutt	••	iRefrigeration serviceman iRefrigeration serviceman	LR782 LR934	14/1/55 7/5/56
Simpson, Leonard James	Wellington Lower Hutt Hamilton		cRadio interference suppression a Electrical wiring for radio sets only Electrical wiring for radio sets only	LR1654 LR763 LR710	30/9/59 21/12/54
Simpson, Raymond Maurice	Auckland		a Electrical wiring for radio sets only post Office radio technician	LR1745 LR2076	1/4/53 26/4/60
Sims, Frank Albert George	Auckland Dunedin		rPost Office telephone exchange technician aElectrical wiring of radio sets only	LR2149	12/10/60 1/2/61
	Dunedin Nelson		iRefrigeration servicemantPost Office telephone exchange technician (extended limits)	LR2401 LR1812	13/11/61 26/4/60
Skellon, Douglas Bertrand	Palmerston North	h {	rPost Office telephone exchange technician Replacement of fuse links; connection and re- placement of flexible cords; earthing of	LR2077 LR2138	12/10/60 14/12/60
Skinner, Leslie Charles	Dunedin	••	appliances Replacement fuse links, connection and replacement flexible cords, earthing of appliances	LR2530	17/10/62
Skinner, Raymond Harold	Auckland		tPost Office telephone exchange technician (extended limits)	LR2386	8/11/61
Skelton, Winter Garth	Wellington			LR2315	5/9/61
~ 1 xx 3.1 xx	Wellington Wellington Auckland		lCivil Aviation Administration (extended limits) aElectrical wiring for radio sets only	LR1538 LR117 LR2415	17/8/59 1/4/53 7/2/62
O 1 O 1	Auckland Wellington		 qPost Office telegraph technician tPost Office telephone exchange technician (extended limits) 	LR1840 LR2326	26/4/60 14/9/61
Smith, Andrew Francis	Greymouth Lower Hutt		rPost Office telephone exchange technician pPost Office radio technician	LR1813 LR1636	26/4/60 30/9/59
Smith, Charles	Lower Hutt Invercargill		iRefrigeration serviceman rPost Office telephone exchange technician	LR783 LR1525	17/1/55 23/7/59
	Dunedin Upper Hutt		a Electrical wiring for radio sets only iRefrigeration serviceman	LR275 LR1386	1/4/53 25/8/58
•	Christchurch		kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Civil Aviation Administration	* 77.44	11/11/58
Smith, Harold William	New Plymouth Christchurch	• •	fSecondary of radio sets oServicing calculating machines and like office appliances		1/4/53 23/11/59
Smith, Hunter Milne	Gisborne Dunedin	• •	a Electrical wiring for radio sets only tPost Office telephone exchange technician (extended limits)		19/12/56 12/10/60
Smith, James Robert	Te Puke Wanganui		iRefrigeration serviceman iRefrigeration serviceman	LR1946 LR1243	22/6/60 23/8/57
Smith, Keith Smith, Lawrence Raymond Charl	Lower Hutt es Hamilton		<i>i</i> Refrigeration serviceman <i>t</i> Post Office telephone exchange technician (ex-	LR849 LR2234	31/5/55 1/5/61
Smith, Leonard Henry	Wellington		tended limits) oServicing calculating machines and like office appliances	LR2156	14/2/61
Smith, Noel John Bruce	Wellington Whangarei New Plymouth		gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	LR539 LR2498 LR2513	1/4/53 4/7/62 5/9/62
Smith-Pilling, Blair Smith, Reginald Lewin John	Palmerston Nort		tion Administration iRefrigeration serviceman tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex-	LR928 LR2387	26/4/56 8/11/61
a tulin lucii i	Nelson Christchurch		tended limits) iRefrigeration serviceman aElectrical wiring for radio sets only	LR906 LR147	16/1/56 1/4/53
Smith, Ross Alfred	Johnsonville		rPost Office telephone exchange technician	LR1814	26/4/60 6/9/56
Smith, Wallace Trevor	New Plymouth Palmerston North Christchurch	:h	JSupply Authority work gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	LR990 LR181 LR525	1/4/53 1/4/53
a '1 '5 11	Dunedin Tawa		fSecondary of radio sets Civil Aviation Administration (extended limits) pPost Office radio technician	LR2488 LR1930	19/6/62 8/6/60
Snedden, William	Whangarei Auckland		Refrigeration serviceman tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex-	LR800 LR2374	21/2/55 8/11/61
G 411 37 TT	****	••	tended limits) bRadio experimenter	LR300	1/4/53
~ '~ 1 1 1 1	Whangarei Te Awamatu	}	rPost Office telephone exchange technician Replacement of fuse links; connection and replacement of flexible cords; earthing of appli-	LR1926 LR1992	8/6/60 7/9/60
Soanes, Gilbert Alfred	Christchurch	٠.	ances bRadio experimenter	LR295	1/4/53